Gasketed
Stainless Steel
Decora Wallplate
Compatible with
any decorator style
wiring device
Including Switches, Receptacles
and Occupancy Sensors

Tech Line: 1-800-824-3005 (M-F 8AM-10PM; Sat 9AM-7PM; Sun 9AM-5PM)
© 2022 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
DimensionsOrdering Information
Description Catalog Number
Gasketed Stainless Steel Wallplate, 1-Gang 84401-G40
Gasketed Stainless Steel Wallplate, 2-Gang 84409-G40
Gasketed Stainless Steel Wallplate, 1-Gang, White 84401-G4W
Gasketed Stainless Steel Wallplate, 2-Gang, White 84409-G4W
Specifications
Description
Materials
Wallplate Type 302 Stainless Steel